
Catalogue 2025

 www.starmaxpipes.com

Hai to ghar ban hi jaega



About the StarmaX
"Starmax" is a brand launched by "Naira Polyplast" offering a wide range of CPVC & 
UPVC pipes and fittings. We are based in India ka Dil- Dilli CHAWRI BAZAR (Delhi).

All products offered by the firm are lab-tested and quality checked by the Quality 
Inspection officers. The products are certified by ISO 9001:2015 for Quality Manage-
ment System.

Quality Assurance: Every Starmax product is crafted with precision and undergoes
stringent quality checks. We stand by the excellence embedded in our offerings.
 
Customer Satisfaction: Your happiness is our priority. Starmax ki Guarantee ensures
that you are delighted with your purchase. If for any reason you're not satisfied, we're
here to make it right
. 
Free Replacement: In the rare instance of a product not meeting your expectations,
our guarantee includes a hassle-free replacement. Your convenience and satisfac- tion
are at the core of Starmax ki Guarantee.
 
Reliable Support: Starmax is more than a brand; it's a promise backed by reliable
customer support. Reach out to us, and we'll address any queries or concerns
promptly.

At Starmax, our commitment goes beyond just products; it's a promise of quality and
satisfaction. Our guarantee, "Starmax ki Guarantee," stands as a testament to our
unwavering dedication to providing you with the best. When you choose Starmax,
you're not just making a purchase; you're investing in peace of mind

With Starmax ki Guarantee, you're not just a customer; you're a valued
member of the Starmax family.

Why Trust Starmax ki Guarantee?

NAIRA GROUP is well known for providing reliable and quality Goods & services,
hence they have launched their own brand "STARMAX Pipes and fittings", with a
vision to provide the Best lowest prices for the Best Highest Quality products
globally by promoting the Vision MAKE IN INDIA of the Government of India.

Starmax pipes & fittings offer best CPVC hot water plumbing system which is used
by domestic users as well as commercial users. All the products are lab tested,
verified, and come with certified standards of quality. The firm has a wide range of
products in all sizes in CPVC & UPVC pipes and fittings from 1/2'' to 2''. Further, we
offer the best solvent cements which comes with warranty and hence trusted by
people in India and outside. Heavy Ball valves along with the lowest prices are
gaining popularity and many new range of products yet to come.



SIZE

3/4"

1" 

1 1/4"

1 1/2"

2"

SIZE

1/2"

3/4"

1" 

1 1/4"

1 1/2"

2"

WEIGHT ( In grams )

650 gm

1000 gm

1500 gm

2000 gm

3000 gm

WEIGHT ( In grams )

700 gm

900 gm

1400 gm

1900 gm

2300 gm

3000 gm

UPVC PIPES ( 3 MTR ) 

CPVC PIPES ( 3 MTR ) 

SIZE

1/2"

3/4"

1"

WEIGHT ( In grams )

900 gm

1250 gm

1800 gm

PRICE

260

300

440

640

840

1200

PRICE

300

400

620

SCHEDULE 40 

UPVC PIPES ( 3 MTR ) SCHEDULE 80

SDR 11

PRICE

400

640

1000

1200

1480

CPVC PIPES
PRICE LIST
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UPVC PIPES
PRICE LIST



CPVC FITTINGS

3/4" x 1/2"

3/4" x 3/4"

1" x 1/2"

1" x 3/4"

1" x 1"

3/4" x 1/2"

3/4" x 3/4"

1" x 1/2"

1" x 3/4"

1" x 1"

FITTINGS in SDR 11 as per ASTM D 2846

3/4"

1"

1 ¹⁄4"

1 ¹⁄2"

2"

3/4"

1"

1 ¹⁄4"

1 ¹⁄2"

2"

20

25

32

40

50

20

25

32

40

50

15.20

32.00

56.00

80.00

160.00

23.00

44.00

88.00

160.00

280.00

20 x 15

20 x 20

25x 15 

25 x 20 

25 x 25

20 x15

20 x 20

20 x 15 

25 x 20

25 x 25

80.00

128.00

104.00

128.00

192.00

340.00

400.00

600.00

104 .00

152.00

128.00

168.00

208.00

520.00

640.00

800.00

COUPLER

ELBOW 90°

Size

Size

Rate

Rate

Size

Size

Rate

Rate

(Inch) (MM)

(Inch) (MM)

(Inch) (MM)

(Inch) (MM)

BRASS FTA

BRASS MTA

1 ¹⁄4"

1 ¹⁄2"

2"

1 ¹⁄4"

1 ¹⁄2"

2"

  

32

40

50

  

32

40

50

BRASS ELBOW

3/4" x 1/2"

3/4" x 3/4"

1" x 1/2"

1" x 3/4"

1" x 1"

3/4 x 1/2

20 x 15

20 x20

20 x 15 

25 x 20 

25 x 25

80.00

132.00

128.00

168.00

208.00

96.00

Size Rate
(MM)(Inch) 

(HEAVY) 20 x 15

3/4" x 1/2"

3/4" x 3/4"

1"x 1/2"

1" x 3/4"

1" x 1"

92.00

144.00

128.00

168.00

248.00

Size Rate
(Inch) (MM)

BRASS TEE

20 x15

20 x 20

20 x 15 

25 x 20

25 x 25

64.00

104.00

168.00

208.00

400.00

Size Rate
(Inch) (MM)

UNION

TEE

3/4"

1"

1 ¹⁄4"

1 ¹⁄2"

2"

20

25

32

40

50

32.00

56.00

112.00

180.00

300.00

Size Rate
(Inch) (MM)

3/4"

1"

1 ¹⁄4"

1 ¹⁄2"

2"

20

25

32

40

50



BRASS MTA
(HEXAGON) 

3/4"

3/4"

1"

1 ¹⁄4"

1 ¹⁄2"

2"

3/4"

1"

1 ¹⁄4"

1 ¹⁄2"

2"

3/4"

1"

1 ¹⁄4"

1 ¹⁄2"

2"

3/4"

1"

1 ¹⁄4"

1 ¹⁄2"

2"

1" x 3/4"

1 ¹⁄4" x 3/4"

1 ¹⁄4" x 1"

20

25

32

40

50

20

25

32

40

50

20

20

25

32

40

50

20

25

32

40

50

25 x 20

32 x 20

32 x 25

440.00

20.00

48.00

56.00

30.00

48.00

56.00

16.00

28.00

48.00

60.00

120.00

26.00

48.00

84.00

124.00

252.00

20.00

60.00

100.00

168.00

240.00

320.00

24.00

34.00

64.00

84.00

204.00

24.00

3/4"

1"

3/4"

1"

 1" x 3/4"

3/4" x 1/2"

1" x 1"

3/4" x 1/2"

1" x 1"

20

25

20

25

32

20

25

20 x 15

25 x 25

20 x 15

25 x 25

100.00

160.00

48.00

28.00

48.00

72.00

72.00

100.00

108.00

800.00

1200.00

200.00

400.00

220.00

420.00

WALL MIXER
`

F.T.A.

M.T.A.

NIPPLE SOCKET

END CAP

Size

Size

Size

Size

Size

Size

Size

Rate

Rate

Rate

Rate

Rate

Rate

Rate

ELBOW 45°

Size

Size

Size

Size

Size

Size

Size

Rate

Rate

Rate

Rate

Rate

Rate

Rate

(Inch) (MM)

(Inch) (MM)

(Inch) (MM)

(Inch) (MM)

(Inch) (MM)

(Inch) (MM)

(Inch) (MM)

(Inch) (MM)

(Inch) (MM)

(Inch) (MM)

(Inch) (MM)

(Inch) (MM)

(Inch) (MM)

(Inch) (MM)

REDUCER

REDUCER BUSH STEP OVER
BAND

REDUCER TEE 

CONCEALED VALVE

BRASS FTA
(HEXAGON)

4

3/4" x 1/2

3/4" x 1/2

REDUCER ELBOW

1" x 3/4"

1 ¹⁄4" x 3/4"

1 ¹⁄4" x 1"

1" x 3/4"

1 ¹⁄4" x 3/4"

1 ¹⁄4" x 1"

3/4"

1"

1 ¹⁄4" 

25 x 20

25 x 20

32 x 20

32 x 25

25 x 20

32 x 20

32 x 25

20 x 15

20 x 15



11.20

16.00

24.00

48.00

60.00

96.00

   15     

   20 

   25 

   32 

   40 

   50 

20.00

30.00

50.00

88.00

112.00

180.00

1/2" 

3/4" 

1" 

3/4" x 1/2"

1" x 1/2"

1" x 3/4" 

15 

20 

25 

32

40

20 x 15

25 x 15

25 x 20 

68.00

104.00

144.00

400.00

560.00

72.00

84.00

108.00 

1/2" 

3/4" 

1"

 

3/4" x 1/2"

1" x 1/2"

1" x 3/4" 

15 

20 

25 

32

40

20 x 15

25 x 15

25 x 20 

48.00

80.00

120.00

320.00

400.00

56.00 

72.00

100.00

1/2"

3/4"

1"

3/4" x 1/2"

1" x 1/2"

1" x 3/4" 

15

20

25

20 x 15

25 x 15

25 x 20 

58.50

104.00

160.00

66.50

84.00

104.00 

 1 ¹⁄4"

1 ¹⁄2"  

 1 ¹⁄4"

1 ¹⁄2"  

UPVC FITTINGS

UPVC PIPES HSN CODE 39174000

UPVC FITTINGS in SDR 11 as per ASTM D 2846 HSN CODE 39174000

1/2"

3/4"

1"

 1 ¹⁄4"

1 ¹⁄2"

2"

15

20

25

32

40

50

(Inch) (MM)

BRASS TEE

BRASS MTA

COUPLER

 Size

Size Rate 

Rate 
(Inch) (MM)

(Inch) (MM) 

Size Rate

TEE Size Rate 
(Inch) (MM) 

1/2"

3/4"

1"

1 ¹⁄4"

1 ¹⁄2"

2" 

BRASS FTA Size Rate 
(Inch) (MM) 

Rate 

1/2"

3/4"

1"

3/4" x 1/2"

1" x 1/2"

1" x 3/4" 

15

20

25

20 x 15

25 x 15

25 x 20 

52.00

88.00

144.00

58.00

76.00 

100.00 

   15 

   20 

   25 

   32 

   40 

   50

15.00

22.00

34.00

64.00

100.00

140.00

(Inch) (MM) 

(Inch) (MM) 

1/2"

3/4"

1" 

1 ¹⁄4"

1 ¹⁄2"

2" 

Rate 

Rate Size 

Size

BRASS ELBOW

 ELBOW

1/2"

3/4"

1"

1 ¹⁄4"

1 ¹⁄2"

2" 

15

20

25

32

40

50 

42.00

56.00

80.00

112.00

152.00

220.00 

UNION Size Rate 
(Inch) (MM) 



1/2"

3/4"

1"

1 ¹⁄4"

1 ¹⁄2"

2" 

15

20

25

32

40

50 

30.00

44.00

52.00

100.00

120.00

168.00

1/2"

3/4"

1" 

15

20

25 

64.00

80.00

104.00 

1/2"

3/4"

1"

1 ¹⁄4"

1 ¹⁄2"

2" 

1/2"

3/4"

1"

1 ¹⁄4"

1 ¹⁄2"

2" 

15

20

25

32

40

50 

15

20

25

32

40

50 

12.00

18.00

26.00

52.00

72.00

88.00

14.00

22.00

32.00

58.00

80.00

108.00

1" x 1/2"

1" x 3/4"

3/4" x 1/2" 

25 x 15

25 x 20

20 x 15 

40.00

42.00

28.00 

25 x 20

32 x 20

32  x 25 

16.00

40.00

48.00

1" x 1/2"

1" x 3/4"

3/4" x 1/2" 

25 x 15

25 x 20

20  x 15

32 x 20

32 x 25

40 x 20

40 x 25 

28.00

30.00

20.00

40.00

48.00

60.00

64.00 

1/2"

3/4"

1" 

15

20

25  

TANKNIPPLE 
SOCKET

Size Rate 

(Inch) (MM) 

Size Rate
 

(Inch) (MM) 

STEP OVER
BAND 

M. T. A.

F. T. A.

REDUCER
ELBOW 

Size 

Size 

Rate 

Rate 

 Size Rate
 

(Inch) (MM) 

(Inch) (MM) 

(Inch) (MM) 

Rate Rate Size Size ELBOW

Size Rate 
(Inch) (MM) 

REDUCER BUSH

Size Rate
 

(Inch) (MM) 

REDUCER

END CAP Size Rate 
(Inch) (MM) 

Size Rate
 

(Inch) (MM) 

 

 1 ¹⁄4" x 1"

 1 ¹⁄2" x 3/4

 1 ¹⁄2" x 1"

ELBOW 45°

1/2"

3/4"

1" 

15

20

25  

20.00

28.00

40.00  

 1" x 3/4"  

 1 ¹⁄4" x 3/4"

 1 ¹⁄4" x 1"

10.00

14.00

22.00

1" x 1/2"

1" x 3/4"

3/4" x 1/2"

25 x 15

25 x 20

20 x 15

32 x 20

32 x 25

40 x 20

40 x 25

 

Rate
 REDUCER TEE  Size

(Inch) (MM) 

 1 ¹⁄4" x 1"

 1 ¹⁄2" x 3/4

 1 ¹⁄2" x 1" 

48.00

50.00

32.00

88.00

96.00

112.00

116.00 

 1 ¹⁄4" x 3/4  

 1 ¹⁄4" x 3/4  



STARMAX HEAVY BALL VALVE

BALL VALVE

BALL VALVE

BALL VALVE

BALL VALVE

BALL VALVE

3/4"

1" 

1 1/4"

1/2"

3/4"

1"

INNER PC   

INNER PC

40

24

16

-

-

-

-

-

-

BASIC BALL VALVE

15

10

5

3

2

CARTON

CARTON

405

270

135

81

54

PRICE

CPVC

UPVC

STARMAX UPVC 

(PLAIN)

STARMAX UPVC 

(THREADED)

STARMAX CPVC 

SIZE

SIZE

SIZE

80

     50     

   30   

320

    200    

 144 

240.00

320.00

600.00

84  84      

60

50

336

240

200

336

240

200

PRICE

104.00

144.00

184.00

112.00

152.00

192.00

INNER PC CARTON PRICE

1/2"

3/4"

1"

      84      

60

50

3/4"

1" 

1 1/4"

1 1/2"

2"

SIZE

SIZE

1/2"

3/4"

1"

1 1/4"

1 1/2"

2"

2 1/2"

3"

4"

INNER PC

INNER PC

600

360

240

180

125

72

48

30

18

CARTON

CARTON

100.00

140.00

280.00

400.00

660.00

PRICE

PRICE

74.50

96.00

120.00

176.00

232.00

368.00

540.00

740.00

1220.00

 www.starmaxpipes.com



10 ML

25 ML

59 ML

118 ML

250 ML

500 ML

1000 ML

10 ML

25 ML

59 ML

118 ML

250 ML

500 ML

1000 ML

10 ML

25 ML

59 ML

118 ML

250 ML

500 ML

1000 ML

50

50

48

24

15

9

6

50

50

48

24

15    

9

6

2000

1200

576

288

180

72 

36

2000

1200

576

288

180

72

36

2000

1200

576

288

180

72 

36

32

44

104

160

280

500

800

32

36

88

128

220

400

680

32

40

100

144

260

480

760

SOLVENT

CEMENT SIZE
INNER

PKT
CARTON

PRICE

( Rs )

PVC

CPVC

UPVC

50

50

48

24

15

9

6                                                                

 www.starmaxpipes.com

CPVC, UPVC & PVC SOLVENTS

PRICE LIST



BRAIDED GARDEN PIPE

SIZE

1/2"

3/4"

1" 

1 1/4"

WEIGHT ( KG ) 

4.00

6.00

 8.00 

12.00

PRICE / BUNDLE

1800

2600

 3600 

5200

 www.starmaxpipes.com

BRAIDED

GARDEN PIPE

PRICE LIST



CLAMPS

CLAMPS

UPVC

 www.starmaxpipes.com

 CPVC UPVC CLAMPS

PRICE LIST

CPVC

SIZE

SIZE

3/4"

1"

1 1/4"

11/2"

1/2"

3/4"

1"

1 1/4"

11/2"

100

100

100

50

INNER PC

INNER PC

100

100

100

100

50

BAG

BAG

6000

4000

3000

1900

6000

4000

3000

1900

1900

PRICE

4.8

7.6

9.6

13.2

4.8

7.6

9.2

13.2

18.8

PRICE



PVC FANCY

CRYSTAL KING

ITEMS

ITEMS

INNER PACKING

40 

 30  

 40  

 22  

 22  

22 

 24  

INNER PACKING

40 

  30   

 40  

 22  

 22  

 22  

 24  

CARTON

320.Pcs

240.Pcs

320.Pcs

176.Pcs

176.Pcs

176.Pcs

192.Pcs

CARTON

320.Pcs

240.Pcs

320.Pcs

176.Pcs

176.Pcs

176.Pcs

192.Pcs

PRICE

100.00

112.00

100.00

260.00

260.00

180.00

220.00

PRICE

116.00

128.00

116.00

272.00

272.00

192.00

236.00

SHORT BODY

LONG BODY

ANGLE 

SWAN 

SINK 

PILLER 

2 IN 1 BIBCOCK

SHORT BODY

LONG BODY

ANGLE 

SWAN 

SINK 

PILLER 

2 IN 1 BIBCOCK

PTMT SQUARE SOLID

ITEMS INNER PACKING

10

 10

 10

 7

 7

 7

 12

CARTON

150.Pcs

150.Pcs

150.Pcs

105.Pcs

105.Pcs

105.Pcs

96.Pcs

PRICE

420.00

488.00

420.00

1060.00

1060.00

780.00

1,100.00

SHORT BODY

LONG BODY

ANGLE 

SWAN 

SINK 

PILLER

 2 IN 1 BIBCOCK

PVC ROYAL

ITEMS INNER PACKING

40

 30

 40

 22

 22

 22

 24

CARTON

320.Pcs

240.Pcs

320.Pcs

176.Pcs

176.Pcs

176.Pcs

192.Pcs

PRICE

128.00

140.00

128.00

280.00

280.00

200.00

260.00

SHORT BODY

LONG BODY

ANGLE 

SWAN 

SINK 

PILLER 

2 IN 1 BIBCOCK

 www.starmaxpipes.com

PVC TAPS PRICE LIST

PRICE LIST
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Our Network

FOLLOW US
StarmaX ki
Guarantee

100% Customer
Satisfaction

More Than
1500+
Happy Customer

More Than

300+ Products

-


